
685

Legrand cabling system LCS2 fibre optic
19" fibre optic drawers and fibre sockets
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62.5/125 µm
with category OM1

50/12550/125 µm
speed 1 Gbps)
with category OM2

50/125 µm
speed 10 Gbps over 300 m)
with category OM3

50/125 µm
with category OM4

speed 10 Gbps over 550 m)

Singlemode: 9/125 µm
speed 10 Gbps)
with category OS1/OS2

Connectors:

TORS

Reel

Pack Cat.Nos 19" slide-in modular optic drawers

Limit switch stop with 45° slope
Depth 220 mm, height 1 U

1 0 335 10 Maximum capacity:
- 24 x ST and SC connectors ST
- 48 x LC connectors
Supplied with screws and wiring accessories
Takes up to 4 fibre optic units (see below)

1 0 335 09 Supplied with 24 SC connectors

19'' Linkeo optic drawers
Fastening kit of 4 cage nuts
Depth 200 mm, width 483 mm, height 1 U
Incoming cable area at the bottom
1 cable seal for cable from 6 to 12 mm
1 fibre management kit
1 splice bridge (12 splices)

1 0 325 20 Maximum capacity: 24 SC connectors (loaded
adaptors)

1 0 325 22 Maximum capacity: 48 LC connectors (loaded
adaptors)

Fibre optic units
Clip directly onto the fibre optic drawer
Cat.No 0 335 10 or on the patch panels with fibre optic
cassette Cat.No 0 335 11

Singlemode fibre units (9/125 µm)
1 0 335 13 LC unit for 6 singlemode fibres
1 0 335 12 SC unit for 6 singlemode fibres
1 0 327 86 SC/APC unit for 4 singlemode fibres

Multimode fibre units (62.5 and 50/125 µm)
1 0 335 16 ST unit for 6 multimode fibres
1 0 335 17 SC unit for 6 multimode fibres
1 0 335 18 LC unit for 6 multimode fibres
1 0 335 19 High-density LC unit for 12 multimode fibres

Switch/fibre optic unit
1 0 335 05 Power supply via transformer provided

6 x RJ 45 ports + 1 cascade LC type optic port at
the front
Clips directly onto the patch panels

Copper/fibre optic converter units
For simple and fast copper to fibre conversion and
vice versa
Clip directly onto the patch panels
Fitted with an SC type fibre optic connector

1 0 335 06 10/100 base T to 10/100 base FX type SC
1 0 335 07 1000 base T to 1000 base SX type SC

Fibre optic cassette for patch panel
1 0 335 11 Ensures fibre coiling (from 2 to 12 fibres)

Takes a fibre optic unit
Cat.Nos 0 335 12/13/16/17/18/19
Used for linking copper and fibre optic blocks on the
same LCS2 patch panel

0 335 11 fitted with fibre optic unit 0 335 17

"Tail-coat" enclosure rear
for easier cable entry

Pack Cat.Nos Blanking plate for 19" panel

10 0 335 91 Black

Cassette for pigtails
1 0 329 07 12-fibre capacity
1 0 326 72 24-fibre capacity

Sockets with fibre optic feedthrough
Fitted with duplex feedthrough 2 inlets/2 outlets
Used for connecting 2 fibres (fitted with their connector)
Supplied with protective caps
Fitted with transparent marker holder
2 modules

Socket with fibre optic feedthrough 2 x ST
Bayonet connection (STII compatible)

1 0 786 16  White

Socket with fibre optic feedthrough 2 x SC
Push-pull connection

1 0 786 17  White

Socket with fibre optic feedthrough 2 x LC
Push-pull connection

1 0 786 18  White

Socket with fibre optic feedthrough 2 x SC/APC
Push-pull connection
With shutters

1 0 786 14  White

0 786 17 0 786 180 335 13 0 335 12

0 335 09 fitted with fibre optic units 0 325 20
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